	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SM15T27AHE3/57T
	SM15T27AHE3/57T (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SM15T27AHE3/57T
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 48.3VC SMC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.32320 (This price is for reference only)
		 SM15T27AHE3/57T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SM15T27AHE3/57T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZR6DW/2SK Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY OXY ALKALINE AA 1.5V
DMB-4764-MC Bud Industries  REPLACEMENT MOUNTING KIT
ESP3024 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL SWING 30X24" WHT
N1A42249 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 42X24X9" GREY
2CSFT24 Hammond Manufacturing  SWING FRAME
5606125 Phoenix Contact  ANT EXT CABLE 20FT N ML-N ML
135111-07-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CBL SMA R/A PLUG-JACK RG142 24"
6-6754272-9 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
10-004.5-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 10POS .100 JUMPER 4.5 INCH
0982671004 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE D 29POS
H2ABG-10102-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049N/H1501TR 2"
A-MCU-80050 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 PATCH GRAY 5M
M2MXH-1036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM10H/MC10G/X
A1BXA-6436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASS64A/ AE64M / X
1-556127-4 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-PWR 8 WIRE 140"
392075 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 1000'
GRO025031A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.156" PVC BLACK
T50R2M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 7.9"L 50LB RED
SST2H-D0 Panduit Corp  *STA-STRAP* TIE
F3501/2 CL105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 CLR 5X4'
EC0349-000 TE Connectivity  6151101
P10513 CL002 Alpha Wire  TUBING PVC CLR 500'
PMR57CC50-X Panduit Corp  PMR5/PMR7 CONDUIT CONN FITTING
C1A2P-489 American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 1A 240VAC
LA055URD33LI2250 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 2250A 550VAC
0031.8002 Schurter Inc  FUSE BLOK CARTRIDGE 250V 16A PCB
LG300202SQ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 20A CHASSIS
0203003.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250V SLO DIP FLATPACK
03136.25VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AG 6.25A
047301.5YRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 125V SLO BLO PICO II
BK/EFF-1.25 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.25A 250V FAST MICRO UL
ESD3V3XU1US E6327 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 11VC TSSLP2-1
SMCJ14 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 14VWM 24.36VC SMC
15KPA43 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 43VWM 73.29VC AXIAL
1.5SMC150AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC DO214AB
MAPLAD6.5KP20CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC MINIPLAD
MA15KP24CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 40.7VC DO204AR
L9700D STMicroelectronics  IC LIMITER HEX PREC SO-8
P2103AC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 3CHP 170V 500A TO-220
V550LU80CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 780V 10KA DISC 20MM
	SM15T27AHE3/57T  keywords
	    	SM15T27AHE3/57T
	SM15T27AHE3/57T  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SM15T27AHE3/57T  pdf
	SM15T27AHE3/57T  datasheet
	SM15T27AHE3/57T  price
	SM15T27AHE3/57T  distributor
	electronic components SM15T27AHE3/57T
	SM15T27AHE3/57T  Circuit Protection
	SM15T27AHE3/57T  TVS - Diodes
	SM15T27AHE3/57T  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 48.3VC SMC
	SM15T27AHE3/57T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .